DRAFT
7-03-2019

Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA

Regular Meeting July 8, 2019
KWH Multipurpose Room 7:00 p.m.

ER R R R S R R R R R R R L

Item Ref. #

Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute
Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action
Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 6-10-19 Action 1
Staff/Student Presentation
Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)
Consent Agenda
a. Claims Approval for June 2019 Action
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule Action 3
c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020
Brian Labbe - Head Track Coach, RHS Action 4
Katherine Castor - Head Tennis Coach, RHS Action
d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 Action 6
Christine Briske - HOSA Advisor, RHS
Makenzy Kelch - Driver’s Education, RHS
Jesse Gray - Robotics Advisor, RHS
Heather Gray - BPA Advisor and Annual Advisor, RHS
Claire Hibbs-Cheff - NHS Advisor, RHS
Alicia Lipscomb - Concert, Pep and Jazz Band Director, RHS
Casey Lunceford - FFA advisor and Summer Vo-Ag, RHS
Brenna Hyvonen - Chorus Director, RHS
Katie Umbriaco - FCCLA Advisor, RHS
Dan “Hap Cheff - SkillsUSA (VICA) Adyvisor
Dan “Hap” Cheff - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Jesse Gray - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Jedd Tougas - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Claire Hibbs-Cheff - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Makenzy Kelch - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Lauren Selleck - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Sam Swanson - Football Coordinator, RMS
Eric Swanson - Assistant Football Coach, RMs
Sika Ulutoa - Assistant Football Coach, RMS
Chris Atkinson - Assistant Football Coach, RMS
Lennie Hales - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RMS
Jacob Alford - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach , RMS
7. Correspondence
Personnel Resignation/Retirement
Tate Carney - Sth Grade Teacher, RMS
Maria Ramos - Food Service, RMS 8

AR A

[\®]

)]

|

8. Reports
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association



o a0 T

iy

9. OldB

Indian Education Committee
Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
Administration
Business Manager/Clerk - Budget
Superintendent

usiness
Second Reading

1112 Resignation

1113 Vacancies

1425 Abstentions from Voting

1512 Conflict of Interest

2100 School Year Calendar and Day

2160 Title 1 Parent and Family Engagement

2167 Correspondence Courses

2168 Distance, Online, and Technology-Delivered Learning
3110 Entrance, Placement and Transfer

3125 Education of Homeless Children

10. New Business
a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020

*Jacqueline Webb - English Teacher, RHS
*Ryanne Newton - School Nurse, RHS/RMS
Sarah Kabacinski - Teacher, KWH
*Jami Baumann - Teacher, KWH
*Kimberly Colby - Preschool Paraprofessional
Sulee Blackman - Summer Maintenance
*Megan Callahan - Special Education Paraprofessional

b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020

C.

*Jacques Graham - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RHS

Notice of Final Budget Hearing

d. Overnight Field Trip Request - FCCLA September

c.

First Reading

4301 Visitors to School

4315 Visitor and Spectator Conduct

4340 Public Access to District Records

4410 Relations With Law Enf. and Child Protective Agencies
5012 Sexual Harassment

5223 Personal Conduct

5256 Reduction in Force

8225 Tobacco Free Policy

8425 Service Animals

8525P Service Animal Allowance Procedure

5120P Fingerprint Background Handling Procedure

f. High School Equivalency Test Program (HiSET)
g. Nat. Indian Imp. Schools Assoc. (NIISA) Membership Dues
11. Adjournment

*Pending Background Check Approval

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42





