Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting

KWH Multipurpose Room

7:00 p.m.

	Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 6-10-19	Action	1
4.	Staff/Student Presentation		
	Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) Consent Agenda		
υ.	a. Claims Approval for June 2019	Action	2
	b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule	Action	3
	c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020	Action	3
	Brian Labbe - Head Track Coach, RHS	Action	4
	Katherine Castor - Head Tennis Coach, RHS	Action	5
	d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020	Action	6
	Christine Briske - HOSA Advisor, RHS	Action	U
	Makenzy Kelch - Driver's Education, RHS		
	Jesse Gray - Robotics Advisor, RHS		
	Heather Gray - BPA Advisor and Annual Advisor, RHS		
	Claire Hibbs-Cheff - NHS Advisor, RHS		
	Alicia Lipscomb - Concert, Pep and Jazz Band Director, RHS		
	Casey Lunceford - FFA advisor and Summer Vo-Ag, RHS		
	Brenna Hyvonen - Chorus Director, RHS		
	Katie Umbriaco - FCCLA Advisor, RHS		
	Dan "Hap Cheff - SkillsUSA (VICA) Advisor		
	Dan "Hap" Cheff - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Jesse Gray - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Jedd Tougas - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Claire Hibbs-Cheff - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Makenzy Kelch - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Lauren Selleck - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Sam Swanson - Football Coordinator, RMS		
	Eric Swanson - Assistant Football Coach, RMs		
	Sika Ulutoa - Assistant Football Coach, RMS		
	Chris Atkinson - Assistant Football Coach, RMS		
	Lennie Hales - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RMS		
	Jacob Alford - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RMS		
7.	Correspondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement		
	Tate Carney - 5th Grade Teacher, RMS		7
	Maria Ramos - Food Service, RMS		8
8.	Reports		

a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association

b.	Indian Education Committee		
c.	Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
d.	Administration		9
e.	Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		10
f.	Superintendent		
9. Old B	usiness		
	Second Reading		
	1112 Resignation	Action	11
	1113 Vacancies	Action	12
	1425 Abstentions from Voting	Action	13
	1512 Conflict of Interest	Action	14
	2100 School Year Calendar and Day	Action	15
	2160 Title 1 Parent and Family Engagement	Action	16
	2167 Correspondence Courses	Action	17
	2168 Distance, Online, and Technology-Delivered Learning	Action	18
	3110 Entrance, Placement and Transfer	Action	19
	3125 Education of Homeless Children	Action	20
10. New I	Business		
a.	Personnel Hiring 2019-2020		
	*Jacqueline Webb - English Teacher, RHS	Action	21
	*Ryanne Newton - School Nurse, RHS/RMS	Action	22
	Sarah Kabacinski - Teacher, KWH	Action	23
	*Jami Baumann - Teacher, KWH	Action	24
	*Kimberly Colby - Preschool Paraprofessional	Action	25
	Sulee Blackman - Summer Maintenance	Action	26
	*Megan Callahan - Special Education Paraprofessional	Action	27
b.	Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020		
	*Jacques Graham - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RHS	Action	28
c.	Notice of Final Budget Hearing	Action	29
d.	Overnight Field Trip Request - FCCLA September	Action	30
e.	First Reading		
	4301 Visitors to School	Action	31
	4315 Visitor and Spectator Conduct	Action	32
	4340 Public Access to District Records	Action	33
	4410 Relations With Law Enf. and Child Protective Agencies	Action	34
	5012 Sexual Harassment	Action	35
	5223 Personal Conduct	Action	36
	5256 Reduction in Force	Action	37
	8225 Tobacco Free Policy	Action	38
	8425 Service Animals	Action	39
	8525P Service Animal Allowance Procedure	Action	40
	5120P Fingerprint Background Handling Procedure	Action	41
f.	High School Equivalency Test Program (HiSET)	Action	
g.	Nat. Indian Imp. Schools Assoc. (NIISA) Membership Dues	Action	42
11. Adjo	urnment	Action	